Page 1 of 3
LINK BAS (Building Automation System) Twisted Pair Shield Cable
V 1.2
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
LINK BAS, Twisted pairs cable describes one pair (2 Cores) and two pairs (4 Cores). The maximum
operating voltage is 300VAC/VDC, the flame retardant is in accordance with UL444.
LINK BAS cable in accordance with
UL2464, Multiple-conductor cable using non-integral jacket, UL444, RoHS Compliant

LINK BAS (Building Automation System) Twisted Pair Shield Cable
V 1.2
ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Description Color Length Package
CB-0324 LINK BAS Twisted Pair Shield 2x24 AWG, 1 Pair Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0322 LINK BAS Twisted Pair Shield 2x22 AWG, 1 Pair Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0320 LINK BAS Twisted Pair Shield 2x20 AWG, 1 Pair Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0318 LINK BAS Twisted Pair Shield 2x18 AWG, 1 Pair Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0316 LINK BAS Twisted Pair Shield 2x16 AWG, 1 Pair Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0314 LINK BAS Twisted Pair Shield 2x14 AWG, 1 Pair Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0424 LINK BAS Twisted Pair Shield 2x24 AWG, 2 Pair Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0422 LINK BAS Twisted Pair Shield 2x22 AWG, 2 Pair Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0420 LINK BAS Twisted Pair Shield 2x20 AWG, 2 Pair Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0418 LINK BAS Twisted Pair Shield 2x18 AWG, 2 Pair Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0416 LINK BAS Twisted Pair Shield 2x16 AWG, 2 Pair Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0414 LINK BAS Twisted Pair Shield 2x14 AWG, 2 Pair Gray 500 m Roll
JACKET MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTIC
 Before Tensile Strength           :        ≥ 13.8 Mpa
 Aging Elongation :        ≥ 100%
 After Tensile Strength :        ≥ 85% of unaged